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Great Lakes Water Authority 

Board of Directors 
 

2026 Schedule of Meetings 
 

        DATE         TIME          PURPOSE  
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, February 25, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2026   1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Thursday, March 19, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, March 25, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2026    1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, April 22, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026   1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, May 27, 2026   2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, June 24, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, July 8, 2026   1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, July 22, 2026   2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 12, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, August 26, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, September 23, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 14, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Wednesday, October 28, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
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Great Lakes Water Authority 
Board of Directors 

 
2026 Schedule of Meetings (Cont’d) 

 
 
  DATE         TIME          PURPOSE 
 
Thursday, November 19, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
 
Wednesday, December 9, 2026  1:00 p.m.  Workshop Meeting 
Thursday, December 17, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Regular Meeting 
 
 
This Schedule of Meetings may be amended at any time by the Great Lakes Water 
Authority Board of Directors. 
 
Meetings of the Board of Directors shall be posted as required by the Michigan 
Open Meetings Act.  Unless otherwise indicated, Workshop and Regular meetings 
of the Board of Directors shall be held in the 5th Floor Board Room of the Water 
Board Building, 735 Randolph Street, Detroit, Michigan 48226.   
 
If a member of the public requires accommodation due to a disability, please 
contact CEO@glwater.org or (844) 455-GLWA (4592) not less than 72 hours prior to 
the date of the meeting. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Approved by the GLWA Board of Directors:  September 24, 2025 
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